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4,000 Meter Run

Katy Link
Taylor Delaney
Kaitlyn Stone
Sarah DeSantis
Kelsey Barrett
Katlyn Adkins

Holly Mordoff

Sr.
Fr.

Fr.

5,000 Meter Run

Katy Link
Taylor Delaney
Katy Link

Katy Link
Taylor Delaney
Taylor Delaney
Kaitlyn Stone
Kaitlyn Stone
Sarah DeSantis
Sarah DeSantis
Katlyn Adkins
Kelsey Barrett
Katlyn Adkins
Sarah DeSantis
Kelsey Barrett

Kelsey Barrett

Sr.
Fr.
Sr.
Sr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Jr.
Jr.
Sr.
Fr.
Sr.
Jr.
Fr.

Fr.

6,000 Meter Run

Katy Link

Katy Link
Taylor Delaney
Taylor Delaney
Kaitlyn Stone

Katlyn Adkins

Sr.

Sr.

Fr.

Sr.

UNCG
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UNCG
UNCG
UNCG
UNCG
UNCG

UNCG
UNCG
UNCG
UNCG
UNCG
UNCG
UNCG
UNCG
UNCG
UNCG
UNCG
UNCG
UNCG
UNCG
UNCG

UNCG

UNCG
UNCG
UNCG
UNCG
UNCG
UNCG

09/01/2016
09/01/2016
09/01/2016
09/01/2016
09/01/2016
09/01/2016
09/01/2016

10/29/2016
10/29/2016
09/30/2016
09/16/2016
09/30/2016
09/16/2016
10/29/2016
09/30/2016
10/29/2016
09/30/2016
10/29/2016
09/30/2016
09/16/2016
09/16/2016
10/29/2016
09/16/2016

11/11/2016
10/07/2016
10/07/2016
11/11/2016
10/07/2016
10/07/2016

Southern Conference

Elon Invitational - Burlington, N.C. 15:06.00
Elon Invitational - Burlington, N.C. 15:14.00
Elon Invitational - Burlington, N.C. 15:41.00
Elon Invitational - Burlington, N.C. 16:35.00
Elon Invitational - Burlington, N.C. 16:54.00
Elon Invitational - Burlington, N.C. 17:07.00
Elon Invitational - Burlington, N.C. 17:17.00

SoCon Championships - Chattanooga, Tenn. 17:14.78
SoCon Championships - Chattanooga, Tenn. 17:42.05
Joe Piane Notre Dame Invitational - South Bend, Ind. 17:43.00
adidas XC Challenge - Cary, N.C. 17:59.00
Joe Piane Notre Dame Invitational - South Bend, Ind. 18:06.00
adidas XC Challenge - Cary, N.C. 18:26.00
SoCon Championships - Chattanooga, Tenn. 18:52.77
Joe Piane Notre Dame Invitational - South Bend, Ind. 19:04.00
SoCon Championships - Chattanooga, Tenn. 19:21.75
Joe Piane Notre Dame Invitational - South Bend, Ind. 19:37.00
SoCon Championships - Chattanooga, Tenn. 20:26.84
Joe Piane Notre Dame Invitational - South Bend, Ind. 20:33.00
adidas XC Challenge - Cary, N.C. 20:58.00
adidas XC Challenge - Cary, N.C. 21:13.00
SoCon Championships - Chattanooga, Tenn. 22:02.41
adidas XC Challenge - Cary, N.C. 22:38.00
NCAA Southeast Regionals - Charlottestville, Va. 21:46.10

Princeton Invitational - Princeton, N.J. 21:54.00

Princeton Invitational - Princeton, N.J. 22:28.00

NCAA Southeast Regionals - Charlottestville, Va. 22:46.00

Princeton Invitational - Princeton, N.J. 23:36.00

Princeton Invitational - Princeton, N.J. 25:13.00

https://scorereporting.sportssystems.com/views/default/report.cfm?&sportID=5& g=W &maxrows=-1&schoolID=94&dupes=1&printer=true
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Kelsey Barrett  Fr.
Sarah DeSantis Jr.
Kaitlyn Stone Fr.

Katlyn Adkins Sr.

** No longer on team

https://scorereporting.sportssystems.com/views/default/report.cfm?&sportID=5& g=W &maxrows=-1&schoolID=94&dupes=1&printer=true

UNCG
UNCG
UNCG
UNCG

10/07/2016
11/11/2016
11/11/2016
11/11/2016

Southern Conference

Princeton Invitational - Princeton, N.J.

NCAA Southeast Regionals - Charlottestville, Va.
NCAA Southeast Regionals - Charlottestville, Va.

NCAA Southeast Regionals - Charlottestville, Va.

25:47.00
25:59.50
26:13.10

26:30.50

2/2



